ww.ecourtsindia.com

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4831/2012 (From the judgement and order dated 12/09/2011 in SAW No.1251/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 17/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.R. Calla, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Uday Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Shivani M Lal, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Tripathi, Adv.
Ms. Pratiksha Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv. Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 30621 of 2011.

[Charanjeet Kaur] [Kusum Gulati]
Court Master Court Master