ION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS INDIA

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s).

34253

/2014

UOI AND ANR.

ITEM NO.78

Petitioner

(s)

VERSUS

JARNAIL SINGH AND ORS

Respondent

(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 12/05/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Shalini Sharma, Adv. Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Service of all the three respondents is stil

incomplete. Ld. Counsel for the petitioner to file th

spare copies of the SLP for the same. Be filed within two

weeks. Notices thereafter be issued.

List again on 19.8.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)

Signature Not Verified

Registrar

Digitally signed by Hema Joshi

Date: 2015.05.16

12:03:19 IST

Reason:

w.ecourtsindia.a

WWW

www.ecourtsindia.com

w.ecourtsindia.com

nourtsindia.com