

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A. 3/2015 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
19765-19767/2015

No(s).

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 09/04/2015
in WPC No. 189/2011, WPC No. 109/2011 and WPC No. 124/2012 passed
by the High Court Of Tripura At Agarthala)

STATE OF TRIPURA & ORS. ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAYANTA CHAKRABORTY & ORS. ETC ETC
(For directions)

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/12/2015

This application was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.Mr. P.S. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. J.P. Cama, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Ms. Varsha Poddar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Kumar, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters along with I.A. on a non-miscellaneous day

for final disposal in the last week of January, 2016.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Meenakshi Kohli
Date: 2015.12.11
12:31:50 IST
Reason:(Meenakshi Kohli)
Court Master(Jaswinder Kaur)
Court Master