

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 30621/2011

JARNAIL SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LACHHMI NARAIN GUPTA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only WP(C) NO. 1371 of 2019 is to be listed before Ld.Registrar court.)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 1371/2019 (X)

(FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 15345/2020
IA No. 15345/2020 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Date : 03-02-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. K. Vaijayanthi, Adv.
M/S. Gorkela Law Office, AOR
Mr. Chandra Bhushan Prasad, AOR
Mr. Shantanu Krishna, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. N. Annapoorani, AOR
Mr. Rabindra Kr, Mohanty, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR
Mr. A. Subba Rao, AOR
Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, AOR
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Kherlyngdoh, AOR
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR
Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR
Ms. Shashi Kiran, AOR
Mr. Satpal Singh, AOR
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, AOR
Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

W.P. (C) No. 1371/2019

Delay in filing spare copy is condoned. Notice be issued
immediately.

List again on 8.4.2020.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar