

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) Nos.200-201/2021 in SLP(C) Nos.5724-5725/2019

DEBANANDA SAHOO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAY KUMAR BHALLA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-07-2021 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kumar Parimal Adv
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Ld. AG
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv
Mr. Vardhman Kaushik AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with SLP (Civil) No.30621/2011 etc. for
final disposal on 10.08.2021.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Court Master

(Beena Jolly)
Court Master