

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) Nos.211-212/2021 in C.A.No.5247/2016

LAL JEE TIWARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

IQBAL SINGH BAINS

Respondent(s)

(With applns for exemption from filing O.T.)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) Nos.378-379/2021 in C.A. Nos.11837-11840/2016 (IV-C)
(With applns for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 19-07-2021 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kumar Parimal, Adv
Mr. Suyash Mohan Guru, Adv
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with SLP (C) No.30621/2011 etc.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Beena Jolly)
Court Master